Powersolve Electronics Ltd. Units 8A, Arnhem Road, Newbury, RG14 5RU. England
DC-DC Converters
PSW20 Series
20 Watt Wide Input
PCB Mounting
Single & Dual Outputs
Features
• 20W Isolated Output
• Efficiency to 84%
• 4:1 Input Range
• Pi Input Filter
• Continuous Short Circuit Protection
• Meets EN55022 Class A, Conducted
• Remote On/Off Control
MODEL INPUT  OUTPUT OUTPUT INPUT CURRENT %EFF
VOLTAGE  VOLTAGE CURRENT NO LOAD  FULL LOAD
PSW20-24-33S 3.3 VDC 4000 mA 15 mA 705 mA 78
PSW20-24-05S 5 VDC 4000 mA 15 mA 1029 mA 81
PSW20-24-12S 12 VDC 1670 mA 15 mA 1006 mA 83
PSW20-24-15S 9-36 VDC 15 VDC 1330 mA 15 mA 1004 mA 83
PSW20-24-05D +5 VDC +2000 mA 20 mA 1004 mA 83
PSW20-24-12D +12 VDC +833 mA 20 mA 1004 mA 83
PSW20-24-15D +15 VDC +666 mA 20 mA 1004 mA 83
PSW20-48-33S 3.3 VDC 4000 mA 10 mA 353 mA 78
PSW20-48-05S 5 VDC 4000 mA 10 mA 508 mA 82
PSW20-48-12S 12 VDC 1670 mA 10 mA 497 mA 84
PSW20-48-15S 18-72 VDC 15 VDC 1330 mA 10 mA 496 mA 84
PSW20-48-05D +5 VDC +2000 mA 15 mA 496 mA 84
PSW20-48-12D +12 VDC +833 mA 15 mA 496 mA 84
PSW20-48-15D +15 VDC +666 mA 15 mA 496 mA 84
NOTE: 1. Nominal Input Voltage 24 or 48 VDC
1
Powersolve Electronics Ltd. Units 8A, Arnhem Road, Newbury, RG14 5RU. England